Date
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024

TILLAMOOK COUNTY
J Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Participant's Name
1 City of Bay City
1 City of Garibaldi
1 City of Manzanita
1 City of Nehalem
1 City of Rockaway Beach
1 City of Tillamook
1 City of Wheeler
1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
1 N Co Recreation District
1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
1 Neskowin Sanitary
1 Neskowin Water District
1 Nestucca RFPD
1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
1 NW Regional ESD
1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
1 Port of Nehalem
1 Port of Tillamook Bay
1 TCECD-911
1 Tillamook Bay Community College
1 Tillamook County Public Transit District
1 Tillamook Fire District
1 Tillamook School District #9
1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63)

Type

Distributed by Check

11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024

Beaver Wir

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
Neh Bay Hith Dist B & C
NOSDB&C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
94,251.41
86,536.14
44,016.18

9,519.52
81,799.07
120,296.79
31,221.98
10,615.45
51,960.34
475,762.52
23,129.75
2,044,684.68
52,783.28
249,790.11
175,123.89
55,189.33
52,413.64
730,677.53
1,553,590.67
149,721.76
150,183.65
69,844.70
52,248.63
125,303.73
28,496.49
11,015.63
385,395.38
435,743.76
409,343.64
149,748.22
1,879,197.54
220,918.79
4,199.13

Special Notation or Description

Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution

0.00 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution

8,5632.21

Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution

6,631.25 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution

16,200.31

Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution

188,765.42 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
295,811.62 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
15,251.83 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
47,743.35 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
13,203.77 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
122,813.08 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution
0.00 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution

0.00 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution

0.00 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution

0.00 Nov 4th - 7th Tax Distribution



